W35

Age Group
W35
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Note

Name [RDAge]
Wendy Laing [39]

Charmaine Johnson

Jenny Brown
Pat McNab

Pat Oakes

Nia Rutter
Amanda Wale
Hazel Barker
Sally Stagles
Stacy McGovern
Claire Lidster
Vilma Thompson
Gaye Clarke
Sarah Johnson
Nene Harrison
Susan Turley
Joanne Binks
Jody Ward

British Masters Pentathlon Rankings
Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Age Group Adj
Score
3698
3658
3647
3309
3010
2862
2816
2792
2734
2621
2536
2409
2393
2336
2308
2246
2194
2017

Venue
Potsdam, DEU
HantsAA
Malmo, SWE
Hanover, DEU
Brighton
Sheffield
BVAF
BVAF
Jyvaskyla, FIN
Oxford
Horspath
BVAF
Solihull
Sheffield
Horspath
Solihull
BVAF
Horspath

Date
19/08/2002
01/05/2000
20/07/1996
27/07/1979
23/08/1984
26/06/2021
03/09/2006
13/08/1994
07/07/2000
23/06/2013
03/06/2018
06/08/1988
09/08/1998
26/06/2021
18/06/2017
04/07/1999
25/05/2008
18/06/2017

100mH
15.08
154
15.7
15.0
16.52
17.03
17.6
16.8
16.54
17.84
17.09
18.0
16.3
17.69
17.60
17.8
17.70
19.22

HJ
1.64
1.63
1.72
1.50
1.54
151
1.40
1.52
1.39
1.45
1.39
1.41
1.35
1.39
1.36
1.32
1.39
133

SP
10.65
13.27

9.73
9.92
8.02
10.77
8.89
9.75
8.48
7.25
7.18
10.95
6.78
8.38
10.80
7.47
8.16
7.43

(]
5.22
5.39
5.21
5.38
5.01
5.06
4.97
4.54
4.48
4.78
4.61
4.45
4.72
4.45
4.34
4.94
4.20
4.24

800m
2:24.81
2:40.0
2:22.8
2:41.6
2:37.18
3:01.42
2:31.2
2:47.7
2:35.48
2:38.19
2:42.39
3:06.3
2:58.6
2:59.18
3:15.69
3:04.8
3:05.99
2:57.65

15/07/2023

HT=
Hand Timing
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W40

Age Group
w40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

Pentathlon
Rank
1
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Note

Name [RDAge]
Diana Norman [41]
Jenny Brown
Wendy Laing
Mandy Laing
Carole Filer
Geraldine Finegan
Jean Fail

Amanda Wale
Sally Stagles

Pat McNab
Daniela Di Maggio
Gwen Cunningham
Louise Oliver

Jo Wilding

Susan Turley

Rosalind Shuttleworth

Lesley Willis
Christine Pates
Lourdes Camos

British Masters Pentathlon Rankings

Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Age Group Adj
Score
4249
3960
3874
3740
3493
3482
3261
3153
3096
3031
2953
2841
2692
2513
2393
2351
2342
2324
2079

Venue
Carshalton
Jyvaskyla, FIN
BVAF
Potsdam, DEU
Solihull
Poznan, DEU
Kristiansand, NOR
Oxford
Potsdam, DEU
Malmo, SWE
BMAF
Solihull
BMAF
Carshalton
Solihull
Horspath
BVAF
BVAF
Horspath

Date
12/09/2015
07/07/2000
19/06/2005
19/08/2002
09/08/1998
20/07/2006
01/07/1992
05/06/2011
19/08/2002
28/07/1986
17/05/2009
18/08/1996
23/05/2010
09/09/2018
11/07/2004
18/06/2017
19/06/2005
19/06/2005
18/06/2017

80mH
12.53
13.14
12.2
11.87
12.4
13.07
12.22
12.80
12.75
12.71
13.74
14.1
15.40
15.3
14.9
15.49
16.5
16.5
15.49

HJ
1.64
1.66
1.63
1.44
1.50
1.45
141
1.42
141
1.43
1.43
1.43
1.36
141
1.29
1.39
1.32
141
1.27

SP
10.70
10.14
10.14
10.31

6.79
9.93
7.20
8.94
8.49
9.45
7.80
7.42
9.54
6.75
7.53
8.11
7.39
7.56
6.32

U
5.33
5.19
5.00
5.04
5.27
4.67
5.04
4.51
431
4.97
4.53
4.72
4.48
4.21
4.40
4.08
4.16
4.23
4.10

800m
2:18.66
2:29.77
2:36.4
2:36.42
2:37.3
2:31.40
2:50.48
2:49.89
2:46.60
3:26.27
2:49.30
2:54.7
2:55.42
2:50.5
3:04.2
3:10.77
2:46.7
3:02.0
3:13.36

15/07/2023

HT=
Hand Timing
HT

HT

HT

HT
HT

HT
HT



W45

Age Group
w45
W45
W45
W45
W45
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W45
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Pentathlon
Rank
1
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Note

Name [RDAge]
Diane Norman [47]
Julia Machin
Jenny Brown

Charmaine Johnson

Hazel Barker
Dawn Jones

Pat McNab

Janet Dickinson
Lesley Willis
Emily McMahon
Jo Wilding

Gaye Clarke

Sue van Huysteen
Susan Newberry
Jackie Charles
Jenny O'Conner
Janet Dickinson
Orlagh Colton
Janice Thorne
Monica Brown
Gillian Dobson
Paula Booth
Catriona Gardiner
Jean Phillips
Anne Wainwright
Samantha Berry
Betty Steedman
Clare Davies

British Masters Pentathlon Rankings
Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Age Group Adj
Score
4461
4212
4034
3546
3520
3259
3228
3074
3032
2998
2970
2923
2887
2855
2842
2678
2603
2514
2497
2486
2465
2433
2268
2251
2218
2165
2154
2083

Venue
Horspath
Carshalton
Aarhus, DNK
Oxford
Poznan, POL
Oxford
BVAF
Exeter
BMAF
Solihull
Carshalton
BVAF
Oxford
BVAF
Midland
Horspath
Abingdon
Dublin, IRL
Crawley
Oxford
Potsdam, DEU
Solihull
Sussex
Oxford
Solihull
Oxford
BVAF
Horspath

Date
27/06/2021
09/09/2018
01/08/2004
17/06/2012
20/07/2006
21/06/2015
06/08/1988
21/06/2017
17/05/2009
09/08/1998
12/09/2021
25/05/2008
17/06/2012
19/06/2005
19/08/1990
02/06/2019
08/06/2014
23/06/2019
13/09/2003
17/06/2012
19/08/2002
11/07/2004
14/09/2014
23/06/2013
11/07/2004
21/06/2015
20/09/1980
19/06/2016

80mH
12.50
12.52
13.89
13.13
13.28
13.94
13.0
14.49
15.54
15.0
14.56
12.60
16.26
14.8
15.0
16.78
16.31
14.59
15.66
16.44
16.21
14.3
16.38
17.30
16.9
16.17
16.0
17.22

HJ
151
1.53
1.60
1.36
1.47
1.48
1.39
1.35
1.25
1.29
1.35
1.27
1.30
1.29
1.29
1.39
1.33
1.29
1.36
1.36
1.27
1.17
1.27
1.15
1.20
1.21
1.10
1.24

SP
11.11
10.51
9.28
9.81
10.15
5.90
9.54
7.97
6.87
7.30
7.37
6.96
6.49
8.15
7.08
6.87
8.32
7.24
6.59
6.48
6.97
7.84
5.46
6.37
6.13
5.30
6.36
7.25

L
5.24
5.34
4.74
4.71
4.57
4.45
4.55
4.53
4.60
4.59
411
4.35
4.04
4.20
4.71
3.95
4.07
3.75
4.47
4.39
3.83
3.64
3.98
3.72
3.78
4.23
3.67
3.65

800m
02:26.9
2:48.4
2:31.44
2:56.57
3:10.85
2:51.41
3:26.8
3:02.46
2:37.00
2:49.7
2:53.81
3:23.90
2:29.30
2:59.9
3:07.3
2:43.99
3:02.64
3:11.37
3:27.60
3:13.59
2:52.44
3:06.5
3:02.83
2:42.10
2:51.8
3:16.80
2:54.6
3:14.42

15/07/2023

HT=
Hand Timing
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w50 British Masters Pentathlon Rankings 15/07/2023
Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Pentathlon Age Group Adj HT=
Age Group Rank Note Name [RDAge] Score Venue Date 80mH HJ SP L 800m Hand Timing

W50 1 Julia Machin [51] 3683 Horspath 27/06/2021 134 1.63 11.29 5.11 HT
W50 2 Charmaine Johnson [51] 3602 Abingdon 08/06/2014 13.73 1.45 11.72 4.24 3:11.16
W50 3 Janet Dickinson 3593 Horspath 02/06/2019 14.08 1.39 8.94 4.74 2:55.40
W50 4 Gaye Clarke 3468 Oxford 17/06/2012 13.43 1.39 8.23 4.38 2:59.07
W50 5 Hazel Barker 3279 Sydney, AUS 15/10/2009 14.20 1.36 9.95 4.29 3:12.29
W50 6 Maeve Kyle 3253 Helsinki, FIN 06/08/1980 13.6 1.34 8.82 4.47 3:15.7 HT
W50 7 Carole Filer 3249 Sydney, AUS 15/10/2009 14.25 1.42 7.13 4.48 3:08.04
W50 8 Jenny O'Conner 3157 Horspath 27/06/2021 154 1.36 7.76 4.03 2:41.9 HT
W50 9 Monica Brown 3076 Horspath 19/06/2016 14.81 1.36 7.82 4.44 3:13.59
W50 10 Lesley Willis 2995 Oxford 17/06/2012 14.78 1.21 7.67 4.14 2:51.73
W50 11 Gillian Dobson 2948 Poznan, POL 20/07/2006 15.48 1.27 9.73 3.70 2:55.74
W50 12 Jackie Charles 2789 Midland 16/08/1992 15.3 1.26 7.12 4.50 3:18.0 HT
W50 13 Emily McMahon 2686 Solihull 12/08/2001 14.4 1.18 7.59 3.76 3:06.8 HT
W50 14 Anne Wainwright 2507 BVAF 19/06/2005 15.6 1.20 5.60 3.72 2:55.7 HT
W50 15 Melanie Garland 2407 Oxford 21/06/2015 17.41 1.24 7.64 4.33 3:31.75
W50 16 Penny Butcher 2381 Oxford 23/06/2013 16.12 1.21 5.82 3.70 3:07.99
W50 17 Marise Taylor 2362 Horspath 18/06/2017 16.44 1.21 6.88 3.60 3:11.10
W50 18 Paula Booth 2318 BMAF 17/05/2009 16.04 1.10 7.95 3.88 3:25.00
W50 19 Phillippa Terry 2279 Horspath 02/06/2019 16.68 1.21 7.40 3.48 3:17.54
W50 20 Fiona Argent 2277 BVAF 25/05/2008 16.18 1.12 6.00 3.66 3:06.36



W55

Age Group
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
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W55
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W55
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W55
W55
W55

Pentathlon
Rank
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Note

Name [RDAge]
Susan Frisby [57]
Caroline Marler
Mary Barrett
Gaye Clarke
Penny Butcher
Jillian Roginski
Penny Butcher
Melanie Garland
Jackie Charles
Pat Oakes

Hazel Barker
Christine Feely
Fiona Argent
Tessa Stephenson
Sally Hine

British Masters Pentathlon Rankings

Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Age Group Adj
Score
3839
3527
3413
3232
3122
2976
2938
2795
2602
2500
2393
2189
2055
1995
2002

Venue
Oxford
BVAF
Oxford
Horspath
Horspath
Horspath
Abingdon
Horspath
Solihull
Solihull
Horspath
Horspath
BMAF
Horspath
BVAF

Date
18/06/2017
03/09/2006
21/06/2015
18/06/2017
18/06/2017
18/06/2017
08/06/2014
27/06/2021
09/08/1998
12/08/2001
21/06/2015
18/06/2017
23/05/2010
19/06/2016
25/05/2008

80mH
13.29
16.3
15.04
14.49
16.03
15.53
16.20
17.5
16.2
16.6
16.15
19.44
20.33
20.53
17.77

HJ
1.42
1.28
1.30
1.30
1.24
1.21
1.24
1.30
1.20
1.18
1.24
1.12
1.15
1.15
1.09

SP
8.67
9.31

10.36
7.53
6.79
8.69
6.65
7.55
7.45
7.88
8.90
5.40
6.30
7.86
6.02

L
4.25
4.30
4.00
4.08
4.09
3.66
3.91
4.46
3.87
3.84
3.37
3.16
3.29
3.20
3.23

800m
3:08.06
2:44.5
3:13.02
3:18.65
2:55.73
3:12.04
3:04.17
3:42.2
3:38.7
3:45.2
4:22.54
2:54.87
3:15.29
3:31.83
3:35.39

15/07/2023

HT=
Hand Timing
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w60

Age Group
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
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Pentathlon
Rank
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Note

Name [RDAge]
Carole Filer [60]
Susan Frisby
Penny Butcher
Gillian Roginski
Jackie Charles
Sally Hine
Nanette Cross
Jeanette Ashton
Judith Carder
Betty Steedman
Pat Oakes

Linda Ahmet

British Masters Pentathlon Rankings
Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Age Group Adj
Score
4014
3925
3451
3411
2968
2750
2526
2478
2444
2436
2168
2159

Venue
Oxford
Horspath
Carshalton
Horspath
Solihull
BMAF
Solihull
Carshalton
Carshalton
Malmo. SWE
Poznan, POL
Oxford

Date
19/06/2016
27/06/2021
12/09/2021
27/06/2021
14/07/2002
23/05/2010
12/08/2001
12/09/2021
10/09/2017
20/07/1996
20/07/2006
23/06/2013

80mH
13.92
13.1
15.46
14.9
16.3
16.40
16.7
18.55
20.38
17.5
18.20
18.59

HJ
1.42
1.27
1.29
1.15
1.18
1.18
1.09
1.08
1.12
1.03
1.09
1.09

SP
7.07
8.34
7.48
9.17
7.56
5.84
7.11
6.44
5.47
5.49
7.33
5.97

L
4.26
4.29
3.71
3.65
3.77
3.56
3.32
3.15
3.25
3.58
3.52
3.43

800m
3:13.38
3:20.1
3:09.18
3:09.4
3:33.1
3:33.52
3:40.2
3:11.31
2:58.67
3:24.5
4:35.04
3:58.56

15/07/2023

HT=
Hand Timing

HT

HT
HT

HT

HT



W65 British Masters Pentathlon Rankings 15/07/2023
Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Pentathlon Age Group Adj HT=
Age Group Rank Note Name [RDAge] Score Venue Date 80mH HJ SP U 800m Hand Timing
W65 1 Sally Hine [65] 3065 Oxford 21/06/2015 16.33 1.12 5.86 3.45 3:29.96
W65 2 Nicola Buckwell 2770 Horspath 27/06/2021 17.7 1.06 7.70 3.24 3:42.9 HT
W65 3 Kay Koppel 2725 Solihull 12/08/2001 19.0 1.12 7.37 3.20 3:38.4 HT
W65 4 Jackie Charles 2675 BVAF 25/05/2008 17.49 1.09 6.52 3.32 3:56.93
W65 1 Jennifer Denyer 1655 Carshalton 08/09/2019 21.48 0.96 6.46 2.48 4:22.68



w70 British Masters Pentathlon Rankings 15/07/2023
Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors

Pentathlon Age Group Adj HT=
Age Group Rank Note Name [RDAge] Score Venue Date 80mH HJ SP L 800m Hand Timing
W70 1 Caroline Marler [71] 3263 Horspath 08/05/2022 18.67 1.11 7.91 3.08 3:34.63

W70 1 Pat Oakes [70] 1975 Oxford 19/06/2016 21.24 1.03 6.58 2.61 5:20.67



